
№ 1 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大瀧　紬生     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 3.井川　葉梛     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 4.小倉　和夏     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 5.大塚あんな     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 6.久松　穂果     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.岩瀬優希子     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 2.坂本　久乃     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.金子　茶心     レオＳＳ旭    小1 : .( )
 4.渡邊このは     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.尾内　奏波     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )
 6.紫葉　願生     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 7.鈴木　悠愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 8.大村　光璃     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.福野　はる     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 2.阿部　夏楠     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )
 3.冨田　芽依     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 4.小池　茉陽     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.毛利珠々奈     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 6.北沢　環奈     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.平尾　周子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 8.根村　未桜     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.木村　美璃     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.栗原　紗世     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 3.有馬　璃咲     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 4.佐藤　愛茉     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 5.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 6.酒見　　絢     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 7.小林　葵衣     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 8.山口　結叶     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.阿部　響希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 2.柴田　結糸     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 3.中田　依那     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 4.吉田　朝陽     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 5.中田　茉凜     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 6.山田　虹珀     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 7.中島　心晴     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.芦川　璃子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.平尾　美樹     小田原ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 2.長竹　陽南     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.岸　　鼓夏     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.伊藤優美子     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.鈴木　真帆     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 6.小川　会夏     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 7.鱶口　　葵     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.岩井　来未     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.今村　樹梨     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 2.鈴木　心椛     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 3.大久保千咲     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.関口　真帆     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 5.沼辺　碧衣     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 6.小山茉莉紗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.高橋　衣央     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 8.金子　舞香     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.岩本侑莉彩     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 2.井上　樹音     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 3.岡村　風香     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 4.酒井　彩名     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 5.松田　彩愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 6.杉山　胡桃     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 8.平野　結衣     マック藤沢    小3 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.棚部　帆香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 2.吉田　　桃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 3.山田ひかり     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.秋田　桃花     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 5.岡村　優海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.碓井　愛菜     マック藤沢    小2 : .( )
 7.玉置　　葵     マック藤沢    小4 : .( )
 8.寳槻　璃香     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.澤　莉々香     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 2.梅崎香々菜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 3.石塚　心菜     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 4.廣松莉衣沙     マック藤沢    小3 : .( )
 5.西村　　紬     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 6.坂本　朱花     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.池田ゆみな     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 8.本間　莉那     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.安光　美優     マック藤沢    小4 : .( )
 2.関矢　陽莉     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 3.鈴木明日花     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 4.下口谷友里     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 5.佐藤　笑夢     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 6.今村　陽葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 7.岩澤　詩野     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 8.立原　妃夏     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.鳥飼　萌桃     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 2.宮里　結衣     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 3.小林　亜希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 4.小田　桜子     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 5.秋谷　心花     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.白石　陽香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 7.坂本　七海     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 8.田嶋　　桜     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )



№ 1 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１３組 着順 時間
 1.漆原　葵子     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.松本　　実     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 3.飯森心咲菜     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )
 4.小池　彩瑚     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 5.石井　綾乃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 6.駒谷　知咲     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 7.周　　　瞳     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 8.林　　花凛     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.熊谷　美海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.和田　朋佳     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 3.小林　奏恵     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小4 : .( )
 4.飯田　穂美     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小6 : .( )
 5.帆足ひまり     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 6.近内ななみ     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 7.大浦　沙藍     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.安岡　柚紀     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.北川明日香     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 2.鶴見　織江     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.河野　結衣     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小6 : .( )
 4.阿部　　楓     マック藤沢    小6 : .( )
 5.鳥飼　奈那     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 6.鈴木　凪紗     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 7.田中　千英     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 8.山田　美依     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

１６組 着順 時間
 1.重田　千景     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 2.中野　羽琉     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 3.佐藤　光莉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 4.丸山　実温     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 5.関谷　咲希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 6.栁田陽菜実     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 7.坂手寧音花     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 8.今村　愛梨     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )

№ 2 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.秋澤　祐征     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 3.小川　紘矢     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 4.井上　世渚     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 5.両國　瑛逞     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 6.三浦　　櫂     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 7.中道　湊太     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.西村　　曜     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 2.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 3.坂本　桔平     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.濱田　賢輔     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )
 5.耕野桂太郎     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 6.上野隆之介     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小1 : .( )
 7.渡辺　智也     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 8.畔栁　　慎     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.今泉佑一郎     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 2.谷口　颯汰     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 3.田中　颯真     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 4.田村　秋人     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小3 : .( )
 5.指宿　　晴     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 6.田中　湊輔     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 7.小田　健太     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 8.酒井　貴生     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.岩橋真夏斗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 2.関野　海心     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.吉國　瑛智     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 4.大野　蓮斗     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 5.井上　蒼介     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )
 6.杉本　　迅     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.渡邉　一優     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 8.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.板倉　　湊     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.西村　漣歩     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.近　　晴稀     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 4.平木　海太     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.久保寺真裕     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 6.天満　琉仁     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.木村　翔海     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.五十嵐翔真     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.遠藤　瑞己     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.佐藤心一郎     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.土井　葵葉     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 4.宮川　龍秀     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 5.中里　慈雨     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 6.鏑木　雅人     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.清水　遥斗     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 8.戸水　天海     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.大城　悠人     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.渡邊　銀士     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.熊沢　元太     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.井上　夏希     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 5.金子　陽音     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 6.橋本　健三     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 7.鈴木伸太郎     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 8.中山　陽葵     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.香川　暖希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.多田　惇人     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 3.荒井　佑真     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 4.阿部　翼冴     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.二見　珀多     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 6.鈴木　駿介     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.森田　渉英     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 8.船水　仁護     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )



№ 2 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

９組 着順 時間
 1.渡辺　朔矢     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 2.和田真次郎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.川又　遥斗     マック藤沢    小4 : .( )
 4.鈴木　雄大     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 5.岩瀬洸太郎     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 6.石井　桂太     鎌倉ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 7.近藤　亮太     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.山川　絢三     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.寺田　遥音     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 2.齊藤　宗佑     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 3.髙橋　悠人     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 4.前田　和尊     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 5.市川　　駈     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 6.朝日　紋治     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.山口　英大     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 8.中川　蓮人     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.秋元　隼斗     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 2.上田洋太朗     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 3.鏑木　絃太     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 4.木原　琥珀     マック藤沢    小4 : .( )
 5.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 6.大須賀銀獅     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 7.土屋　　禅     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 8.中川麟太郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.金子　晴彦     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 2.笹月　瑛太     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.木村　悠人     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.井島　大登     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 5.伊藤光希也     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 6.鈴木　海琉     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 7.大島　璃久     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.上野　陽平     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小4 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.檜皮浩太郎     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 2.長谷川　丈     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 3.大木　一真     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.末吉　貫汰     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小6 : .( )
 5.速水　　陽     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小5 : .( )
 6.吉國　琉仁     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.牛山　大翔     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 8.瀬戸　汰芽     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.久保寺慶治郎   アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 2.宮澤　慶多     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 3.檜皮裕二郎     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 4.毛利　英太     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.小林可夢偉     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 6.鈴木　悠希     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 7.篠原　　洸     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.佐藤　洸人     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.石橋　　景     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 2.山﨑　晟央     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 3.伊東　湊人     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.佐藤愛十郎     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.石崎　美嘉     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.絹木　翼冴     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 7.浅沼　悠希     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 8.佐々木　宝     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )

№ 3 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.太田　千晶     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 2.平尾　真子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 3.亀村　智依     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 4.齋藤　仁鼓     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 5.髙木　　葵     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 6.田村　和奏     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 7.伊東　樺彩     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.片山ひまり     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 2.種田　真織     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 3.高梨　雅己     マック藤沢    小6 : .( )
 4.藤來　心美     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 5.相川　真凜     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 6.塩田　乃慧     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 7.大前　美緒     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 8.松本　　栞     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )

№ 4 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.中鉢　翔天     マック藤沢    中1 : .( )
 4.菅野　陽仁     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 5.田中　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.紫葉　葵大     マック藤沢    中1 : .( )
 2.稗田　新樹     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 3.吉田　健人     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 4.横山　翔哉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 5.中島　大稀     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 6.尾崎　大翔     小田原ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 7.金子　哲大     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 8.白石　悠陽     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )

№ 5 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.今村　樹梨     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 2.吉田　　桃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 3.金子　南萌     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 4.及川　美紀     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小5 : .( )
 5.横田　結芽     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 6.伊東ちなみ     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.松田　彩愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 5 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間
 1.石塚　心菜     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 2.相馬　　詩     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.周　　　瞳     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 4.熊谷　美海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.林　　花凛     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.芦川紗菜子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 7.谷口　陽菜     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 8.本間　莉那     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.草柳　凪咲     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 2.小野寺　陽     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.飯田　穂美     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小6 : .( )
 4.大浦　沙藍     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 5.鈴木明日花     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 6.平井　唯菜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 7.水上　　栞     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 8.秋谷　心花     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.海籐侑希乃     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 2.和田　朋佳     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 3.金子陽世梨     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.近内ななみ     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 5.飯森心咲菜     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )
 6.小池　彩瑚     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 7.奥田　怜衣     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.駒谷　知咲     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.杉山　結愛     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 2.田中　千英     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 3.近藤　優愛     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.中野　羽琉     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 5.鶴見　織江     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.鈴木　凪紗     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 7.鳥飼　奈那     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 8.宮崎　紗和     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.岩下　　葵     マック藤沢    小4 : .( )
 2.伊勢　智絵     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 3.今浪　千代     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 4.鈴木　碧花     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.伊藤あおい     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 6.北川明日香     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 7.飯田　怜衣     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 8.窪田　真優     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.小林　彩希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 2.仲佐　碧彩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 3.河瀬　希実     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 4.鈴木　灯音     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 5.岩橋　友菜     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 6.千代　ユウ     アクラブ藤沢  小6 : .( )
 7.武田　梨沙     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 8.朝妻りりか     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )

№ 6 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.ジーベイ海晴   林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 4.大城　悠人     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.大貫　勇羽     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.熊沢　元太     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.薄井　　怜     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 4.小西　悠雅     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小4 : .( )
 5.関根　悠真     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 6.川又　遥斗     マック藤沢    小4 : .( )
 7.二見　珀多     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.齊藤　宗佑     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 2.伊藤源治郎     逗子ＳＣ      中1 : .( )
 3.柴田　一辰     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 4.小林　優羽     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 5.速水　　陽     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小5 : .( )
 6.大島　璃久     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 7.酒井　琉羽     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.清水　千尋     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.中戸川　漣     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 2.絹木　翼冴     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 3.一柳　悠真     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 4.上野　陽平     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小4 : .( )
 5.朝日出琉明     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.佐藤　洸人     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 7.篠原　　洸     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.藏之下賢志     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.金子　晴彦     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 2.加世田瑛翔     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 3.津熊　拓歩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.鈴木　悠希     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 5.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 6.大山　　徹     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 7.岩瀬　　航     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 8.齋藤　陽太     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.土屋　　禅     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 2.小見山　樹     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.石崎　美嘉     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.京谷　優吾     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 5.山川　侑壱     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 6.佐藤愛十郎     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.石橋　　景     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.玉木夏月紀     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )



№ 6 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

７組 着順 時間
 1.和田侑汰郎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 2.石川　勢梛     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 3.板垣　青空     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 4.杉浦　元太     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 5.吉田　健人     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 6.谷　　涼輔     小田原ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 7.京谷　泰希     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 8.パレハ　俊     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )

№ 7 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.井川　葉梛     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 4.小池　茉陽     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.根村　未桜     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 6.大瀧　紬生     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.芦川　璃子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 2.福野　はる     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 3.阿部　夏楠     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )
 4.井上　樹音     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 5.冨田　芽依     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 6.鱶口　　葵     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.尾内　奏波     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )
 8.長竹　陽南     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.小林　葵衣     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 2.山口　結叶     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )
 3.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.柴田　結糸     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 5.岩井　来未     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 6.鈴木　心椛     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 7.酒見　　絢     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.中田　依那     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.西村　　紬     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 2.沼辺　碧衣     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 3.小口　華奈     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.小山茉莉紗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.北沢　環奈     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 6.中島　心晴     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.渡邊このは     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.中田　茉凜     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.新藤　　凛     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 2.片山　理奈     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 3.木村　美璃     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 5.岩澤　詩野     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 6.平尾　美樹     小田原ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 7.鈴木　真帆     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.岡村　風香     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.石井　綾乃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 2.廣松莉衣沙     マック藤沢    小3 : .( )
 3.及川　美紀     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小5 : .( )
 4.周　　　瞳     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 5.井上　礼果     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 6.濱田　彩瑛     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 7.土井　葉月     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 8.秋田　桃花     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.関口　真帆     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 2.谷口　陽菜     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 3.平野　結衣     マック藤沢    小3 : .( )
 4.大久保千咲     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.梅崎香々菜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 6.岡村　優海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 7.棚部　帆香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 8.山田ひかり     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.澤　莉々香     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 2.村上　一華     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.宮里　結衣     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 4.坂本　七海     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.松本　　実     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 6.関　　朱莉     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )
 7.小林　亜希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 8.草柳　凪咲     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.船水　千聖     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 2.奥田　怜衣     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.小野寺　陽     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.関矢　陽莉     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 5.池田ゆみな     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 6.駒谷　知咲     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 7.平尾　真子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 8.白石　陽香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.土志田　怜     鎌倉ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 2.今村　愛梨     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 3.伊東　樺彩     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.秋田菜々子     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 5.小林　茉由     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 6.河野　結衣     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小6 : .( )
 7.田嶋　　桜     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 8.佐藤　笑夢     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　愛海     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 2.青山　結香     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.関谷　咲希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.丸山　実温     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 5.鶴見　織江     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.山田　美依     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 7.栁田陽菜実     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 8.池亀　幸芽     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )



№ 8 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.秋澤　祐征     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 3.耕野桂太郎     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 4.八幡　　陸     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.小嶋　陽輝     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 6.中道　湊太     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.濱田　賢輔     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )
 2.坂本　桔平     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 3.久保寺真裕     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.田村　秋人     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小3 : .( )
 5.上野隆之介     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小1 : .( )
 6.指宿　　晴     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 7.平木　海太     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.戸水　天海     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.岩橋真夏斗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 2.吉國　瑛智     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 3.木村　翔海     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.井上　蒼介     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )
 5.遠藤　瑞己     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 6.谷口　颯汰     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.田中　湊輔     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 8.杉本　　迅     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.土井　葵葉     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 2.薄井　　怜     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 3.大野　蓮斗     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 4.金子　陽音     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 5.中里　慈雨     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 6.板倉　　湊     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.寺田　遥音     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 8.船水　仁護     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.小倉　久幸     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 2.天満　琉仁     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.己ノ瀬和紀     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 4.近　　晴稀     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.井上　夏希     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 6.二宮　暁彦     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 7.笠　　碧希     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.荒井　佑真     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.吉原　　嵐     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.宮川　龍秀     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 3.髙橋　悠人     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 4.佐藤心一郎     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.上田洋太朗     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 6.多田　惇人     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 7.工藤　健慎     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 8.伊東　　陸     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.石井　桂太     鎌倉ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.和田真次郎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.渡辺　朔矢     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 4.加藤　柊音     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.関川　　純     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 6.森田　渉英     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 7.川原　大宜     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 8.山川　絢三     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.中川　蓮人     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 2.田中　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 3.宮澤　慶多     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 4.赤沼　　颯     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.大須賀銀獅     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 6.関口　　葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 7.竹内　結人     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 8.岩瀬洸太郎     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.岩瀬　　航     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.市川　　駈     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 3.永沼　　怜     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 4.久保寺慶治郎   アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 5.長谷川楽人     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 6.西村　勝利     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.板垣　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 8.杉浦　貫太     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤光希也     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 2.長谷川　丈     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 3.牛山　大翔     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 4.井上　大夢     アクラブ藤沢  小6 : .( )
 5.津熊　拓歩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.髙木　善基     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 7.吉岡　笑玖     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 8.西村　　輪     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.佐々木　宝     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 2.石川　勢梛     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 3.木村　騎士     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 4.木村　悠人     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.横山　翔哉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 6.石崎　美嘉     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.飯田　颯太     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 8.小林可夢偉     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )

№ 9 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岩井　来未     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 3.秋谷　心花     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 4.井上　礼果     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 5.村田　楓奈     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 6.林　　花凛     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
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２組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　凪紗     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 2.片山ひまり     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 3.太田　千晶     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 4.藤井　　碧     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     中2 : .( )
 5.重田　千景     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 6.船水　千聖     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 7.田中　千英     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 8.大浦　沙藍     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.町田　采音     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 2.井上　妃都     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 3.相川　凜花     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 4.秋田菜々子     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 5.関谷　咲希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 6.佐藤　光莉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 7.藤來　心美     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 8.伊藤あおい     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )

№ 10 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.鏑木　雅人     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 3.井島　大登     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 4.秋元　隼斗     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.中戸川　漣     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 6.前田　和尊     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 7.大須賀銀獅     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.鏑木　絃太     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 2.大島　璃久     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 3.金子　晴彦     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 4.岩橋　葵斗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.木原　琥珀     マック藤沢    小4 : .( )
 6.笹月　瑛太     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 7.佐藤　洸人     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.齊藤　宗佑     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.長谷川楽人     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 2.河西　佑真     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.杉浦　貫太     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 4.稗田　新樹     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 5.絹木　翼冴     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 6.菅野　陽仁     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 7.伊藤源治郎     逗子ＳＣ      中1 : .( )
 8.篠原　　洸     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.加世田遥翔     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     中1 : .( )
 2.白石　悠陽     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 3.向笠　莉央     小田原ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 4.君島　陸斗     神奈中ＳＳ    中3 : .( )
 5.金子　哲大     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 6.近藤　柊輔     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 7.井上　大夢     アクラブ藤沢  小6 : .( )
 8.山﨑　晟央     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )

№ 11 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.久松　穂果     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 3.岩瀬優希子     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 4.大塚あんな     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 5.鈴木　悠愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 6.大村　光璃     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 7.大瀧　紬生     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.有馬　璃咲     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 2.金子　茶心     レオＳＳ旭    小1 : .( )
 3.栗原　紗世     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 4.阿部　響希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 5.佐藤　愛茉     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 6.紫葉　願生     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 7.平尾　周子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 8.小倉　和夏     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.柴田　結糸     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 2.中島　心晴     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 3.坂本　久乃     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 4.北沢　環奈     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.山田　虹珀     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 6.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.小林　葵衣     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 8.木村　美璃     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.小川　会夏     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 2.岩澤　詩野     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 3.伊藤優美子     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 4.松田　彩愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 5.及川　美紀     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小5 : .( )
 6.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 7.小口　華奈     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.高橋　衣央     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.金子　舞香     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.金子　南萌     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.岩本侑莉彩     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 4.濱田　彩瑛     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 5.梅崎香々菜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 6.岡村　風香     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 7.杉山　胡桃     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.片山　理奈     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.西村　　紬     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 2.山田ひかり     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.鳥飼　萌桃     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 4.松谷　千愛     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.鈴木明日花     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 6.岡村　優海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 7.廣松莉衣沙     マック藤沢    小3 : .( )
 8.玉置　　葵     マック藤沢    小4 : .( )
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７組 着順 時間
 1.平井　唯菜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 2.今村　陽葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 3.小田　桜子     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 4.町田　采音     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 5.相馬　　詩     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 6.吉田　　桃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 7.池田ゆみな     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 8.本間　莉那     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.土井　葉月     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 2.椎名　香帆     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.土志田　怜     鎌倉ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.立原　妃夏     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.帆足ひまり     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 6.村上　一華     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 7.平尾　真子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 8.亀村　智依     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.奥田　怜衣     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.坂手寧音花     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 3.阿部　　楓     マック藤沢    小6 : .( )
 4.近藤　優愛     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.小池　彩瑚     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 6.近内ななみ     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 7.山田　美依     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 8.関　　朱莉     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.漆原　葵子     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.北川明日香     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 3.伊勢　智絵     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 4.今村　愛梨     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 5.千代　ユウ     アクラブ藤沢  小6 : .( )
 6.栁田陽菜実     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 7.金子陽世梨     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 8.水上　　栞     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )

№ 12 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.両國　瑛逞     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 4.畔栁　　慎     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 5.井上　世渚     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.渡辺　智也     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 2.三浦　　櫂     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 3.西村　　曜     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 4.工藤　健慎     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 5.小田　健太     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 6.小川　紘矢     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 7.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 8.耕野桂太郎     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.渡邉　一優     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 2.吉國　瑛智     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 3.杉本　　迅     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.今泉佑一郎     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 5.五十嵐翔真     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 6.井上　蒼介     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )
 7.谷口　颯汰     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.田中　颯真     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 2.酒井　貴生     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 3.遠藤　瑞己     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.大野　蓮斗     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 5.中川麟太郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 6.ジーベイ海晴   林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.関野　海心     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.中山　陽葵     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.八幡　　陸     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 2.関川　　純     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 3.一柳　悠真     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 4.笠　　碧希     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.佐藤心一郎     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 6.大貫　勇羽     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.大城　悠人     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 8.山口　英大     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.石井　桂太     鎌倉ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.山川　絢三     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 3.伊東　　陸     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 4.橋本　健三     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.清水　遥斗     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 6.吉原　　嵐     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.河合　　漣     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.鈴木伸太郎     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　駿介     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 2.和田真次郎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.加藤　柊音     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.熊沢　元太     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.関根　悠真     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 6.香川　暖希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 7.阿部　翼冴     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.板倉　　湊     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.柴田　一辰     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 2.藏之下賢志     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 3.長谷川　丈     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 4.竹内　結人     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 5.平澤　慶大     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 6.前田　伸彦     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 7.西村　勝利     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.渡辺　朔矢     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )



№ 12 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

９組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　雄大     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 2.末吉　貫汰     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小6 : .( )
 3.宮澤　慶多     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 4.大木　一真     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.田中　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 6.二宮　暁彦     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 7.吉國　琉仁     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 8.清水　千尋     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　海琉     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 2.土屋　　禅     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 3.鈴木　悠希     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 4.板垣　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.髙木　善基     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 6.浅沼　悠希     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 7.吉岡　笑玖     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 8.速水　　陽     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小5 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤愛十郎     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 2.朝日出琉明     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.西村　　輪     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 4.鈴木　夏向     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 5.石川　勢梛     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 6.伊東　湊人     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.加世田瑛翔     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 8.飯田　颯太     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

№ 13 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.村田　楓奈     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 3.重田　千景     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 4.町田　采音     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 5.鈴木　碧花     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.和田　朋佳     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 7.酒井　彩名     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.高梨　雅己     マック藤沢    小6 : .( )
 2.髙木　　葵     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 3.松本　　栞     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 4.相川　真凜     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 5.種田　真織     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 6.齋藤　仁鼓     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 7.小林　南心     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 8.岩下　　葵     マック藤沢    小4 : .( )

№ 14 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.小見山　樹     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.河西　佑真     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.木村　悠人     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.岩橋　葵斗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.近藤　恭伍     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.向笠　莉央     小田原ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 3.木村　騎士     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 4.加世田遥翔     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     中1 : .( )
 5.京谷　泰希     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 6.中島　大稀     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 7.鈴木　勇獅     アクラブ藤沢  小6 : .( )
 8.京谷　優吾     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )

№ 15 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.井川　葉梛     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 4.紫葉　願生     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 5.金子　茶心     レオＳＳ旭    小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岸　　鼓夏     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.杉山　胡桃     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.関口　真帆     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 5.井上　樹音     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 6.片山　理奈     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.伊藤優美子     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.新藤　　凛     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 2.岩本侑莉彩     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 3.芦川紗菜子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 4.熊谷　美海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.寳槻　璃香     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 6.横田　結芽     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 7.棚部　帆香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 8.高橋　衣央     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.松谷　千愛     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.伊東ちなみ     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.坂本　朱花     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 4.鳥飼　萌桃     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 5.澤　莉々香     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.関矢　陽莉     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 7.今村　陽葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 8.金子　南萌     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.安光　美優     マック藤沢    小4 : .( )
 2.椎名　香帆     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.松本　　実     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 4.佐藤　笑夢     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 5.小野寺　陽     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.石塚　心菜     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 7.濱田　彩瑛     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 8.下口谷友里     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )



№ 15 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

６組 着順 時間
 1.土井　葉月     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 2.土志田　怜     鎌倉ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 3.宮里　結衣     アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 4.田嶋　　桜     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.碓井　愛菜     マック藤沢    小2 : .( )
 6.杉山　結愛     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.村上　一華     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.井上　礼果     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.宮崎　紗和     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 2.小林　奏恵     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小4 : .( )
 3.近藤　優愛     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.白石　陽香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 5.安岡　柚紀     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.漆原　葵子     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 7.青山　結香     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 8.坂本　七海     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.伊勢　智絵     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 2.金子陽世梨     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.船水　千聖     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 4.坂手寧音花     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 5.池亀　幸芽     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 6.海籐侑希乃     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 7.相川　凜花     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 8.関　　朱莉     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.鳥飼　奈那     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 2.鈴木　愛海     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 3.朝妻りりか     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 4.鈴木　灯音     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 5.飯田　怜衣     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 6.阿部　　楓     マック藤沢    小6 : .( )
 7.小林　彩希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 8.井上　妃都     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

№ 16 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小嶋　陽輝     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 3.酒井　貴生     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 4.西村　漣歩     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 5.木村　翔海     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 6.今泉佑一郎     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 2.橋本　健三     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.八幡　　陸     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 4.河合　　漣     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.己ノ瀬和紀     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 6.阿部　翼冴     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.小倉　久幸     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 8.中山　陽葵     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.多田　惇人     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 2.川又　遥斗     マック藤沢    小4 : .( )
 3.薄井　　怜     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 4.岩橋　葵斗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.藏之下賢志     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 6.吉國　琉仁     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.清水　遥斗     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 8.土井　葵葉     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.髙橋　悠人     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 2.森田　渉英     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 3.関根　悠真     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 4.川原　大宜     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 5.荒井　佑真     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )
 6.関口　　葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 7.山口　英大     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 8.小西　悠雅     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.上野　陽平     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小4 : .( )
 2.渡邊　銀士     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.酒井　琉羽     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.朝日　紋治     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.二見　珀多     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 6.寺田　遥音     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )
 7.瀬戸　汰芽     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 8.鈴木　駿介     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.近藤　亮太     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.市川　　駈     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 3.加藤　柊音     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.平澤　慶大     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 5.柴田　一辰     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 6.前田　和尊     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 7.朝日出琉明     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.木原　琥珀     マック藤沢    小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.小林可夢偉     アクラブ藤沢  小5 : .( )
 2.牛山　大翔     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 3.中川麟太郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 4.飯田　颯太     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.大木　一真     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.中戸川　漣     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 7.長谷川楽人     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 8.井島　大登     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.浅沼　悠希     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 2.前田　伸彦     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 3.竹内　結人     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.髙木　善基     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 5.久保寺慶治郎   アクラブ藤沢  小4 : .( )
 6.井上　大夢     アクラブ藤沢  小6 : .( )
 7.齋藤　陽太     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 8.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )



№ 16 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

９組 着順 時間
 1.小林　優羽     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 2.赤沼　　颯     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.檜皮浩太郎     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 4.浅野　大樹     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 5.大山　　徹     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 6.玉木夏月紀     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 7.檜皮裕二郎     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 8.鈴木　海琉     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.津熊　拓歩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 2.伊東　湊人     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 3.横山　翔哉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 4.パレハ　俊     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 5.鈴木　夏向     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 6.石橋　　景     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 7.鈴木　勇獅     アクラブ藤沢  小6 : .( )
 8.毛利　英太     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

№ 17 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.村田　楓奈     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 2.田村　和奏     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 3.佐藤　光莉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 4.小林　和夏     神奈中ＳＳ    中1 : .( )
 5.藤井　　碧     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     中2 : .( )
 6.小林　茉由     マック藤沢    小5 : .( )
 7.太田　千晶     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 18 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.杉浦　元太     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 5.近藤　恭伍     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 19 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.小林　亜希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 4.石井　綾乃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.芦川紗菜子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.鈴木　碧花     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 3.仲佐　碧彩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.大前　美緒     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 5.相川　真凜     アクラブ藤沢  中1 : .( )
 6.藤來　心美     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 7.飯森心咲菜     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 20 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.笹月　瑛太     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.稗田　新樹     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 5.菅野　陽仁     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.紫葉　葵大     マック藤沢    中1 : .( )
 2.金子　哲大     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.近藤　柊輔     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 4.鈴木　夏向     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 5.白石　悠陽     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 6.坂田　丈陽     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 7.板垣　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )


